
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. 1,

MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO. 01/2011-2012.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.l, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the
Suppliers/Specialist/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, with the VAT Department of
U.T. of Daman & Diu for the following works.

Sr.1 NAME OF WORK ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME LAST DA'Z'E AND TIME ANDN.I.T AND LOCATION COST MONEY ALLOWED TIME OF DATE OFNos.
RECEIPT' OF RECEIPT &

APPLICATION/ OPENING Q
ISSUE OF TENDER
TENDER

DQ,CUNIEN1S

AND ITS COST
i Supply Installation , testing & Commissioning of 18/0420/1

EPABX (Intercom) System at Govt. Hospital, up to 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011
Marwad, Nani Daman. 19/04/2011 Upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs.4 20 375/- Rs 8 408/- 90da s
tipto 4.00 I' M. 21/04/2011, , . , y Rs. 500/- At 3.30 P.M

2 Electrification work & providing & fixing split 18/04/2011
.

type Air Conditioner 2 ton at Gymkhana Up to 4,00 P.M. 21/04/2011

Building (First Floor), Fort area, Moti Daman. 19104(201 t Upto 3.00 P.M.

S.H.:- Electrification Work. Rs.3 23 082/- Rs 462/-6 60da s
Upto 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011, , . , y its. 5o01- At 3.30 P M.

3. Special Repairs to Gents & Ladies toilet block in 18/04/2011
.

Library building at Govt. College Nani Daman. Up to 4,00 P.M. 21/04/2011
19/0-11/2011 Upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs.3;13,318/- Rs.6,267/- 60days
Upto 4.00 P.M.

Its. 500/-
21/04/2011

At 3.30 P M.
4. M & R to Water supply Project at Daman 18/04/2011

.

District at Dabhel for the year 2011-12. SLi : Up to 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011
Supply of raw materials for 16 MLD Wate r For the F.Y. 19/04/201 1 Upto 3.00 P.M.
Treatment Plant, as and when required. Rs.3 00 000/- Rs 6 000/- 2011-12

Upto 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011, , . , . Its. 500/- At 3.30 P.M.
5. M & R to Water Supply Project for Daman 18/04/2011

District at Dabhel for the year 2011-12 S,H.:- Up to 4.00 P.M. 21/0412011

Providing Security Guard for Security Service. For the F Y 19/04/2011 Upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs.2,91,192/- Rs.5,824/-
. .

2011-12.
llpto 4 00 P.M.

Its. 500/-
21/04201 1

At 3.30 P.M.
6. M & R to Urban/Rural Water Supply Scheme at 18/04/2011

Daman for the year 2011-12. SH : Supply of Up to 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011
bleaching powder as and when required.b P For the F.Y. 19/04/201 1 Upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs.2,75,000/- Rs.5,500/- 2011-12.
Upto 4.00 P.M.

Its. 500/-
21/04/2011

At 3.30 P.M.
7. M & R to Water Supply Project at Daman 18/04/2011

District at Dabhel for the year 201 1-12 S.1-1.:- Up to 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011

Supply of Chlorine Tonner. For the F.Y
19/04/2201 1 Upto 3.00 P.M.

Rs.2,55,000/- Rs.5,100/-
.

2011-12,
Upto 4.00 P 84.

Its. 500/-
2 (10412011

At 3.30 P.M.
8. M & R to 5MLD water Treatment Plant at 13him 18/04/2011

Talav, Magarwada for the year 2011-12. S.I l.:- Up to 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011
Providing Security guard for Security Service. For the F.Y.

11 9/04/201 l) 3. P.M.

Rs. 1,45,596/- Rs.2,912/- 2011-12.
upto 4. 000 .M.P

its. 5001-

21 /2
21/042011

At 3.30 P.M.
9. Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Erection

and Testing of Air Condition split type 1.5 ton
electrical cabling /wiring work and erecting 18/0412011

garden light at Home for Aged Moti Daman. SI-I
Up to 4.00 P.M.

1 9/0420 1 1
21/04/2011

Upto 3.00 P.M.
Electrical cabling / wiring work and erecting tlpto'1.00 P.M. 21/04/201 1

arden li'ht. Rs.1,38,772/- Rs.2,775/- 60da ys Its. 500/- At 3.30 P.M.
10. Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Erection

and Testing of Air Conditioners split type 2 ton 18A)4/2011

and electrical cabling and wiring work at Govt.
Up to 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011

College (Library) Mari Daman. SIi : Electrical
19/04/2011

Upto 4.01) P.M.
tipto 3.00 P M.

21/04/2011
cabling and wiring work. Rs.90,996/- Rs. 1,820/- 30days Rs. 150/- At 3.30 P.M.

11. Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Erection
and Testing of Air Conditioners split type 1.5 ton 18/042011

and 2 ton and electrical cabling and wiring work
Up to -1.00 P M

19104/2011

21/042011

Upto 3.00 P,M.
at Law Secretary, Office at Secretariat, Moti Upto 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011
Daman. SI I : Electrical cablin and wiring work. Rs.55,497/- Rs.1,1 10/- 30days its. 150/- At 3.30 P.M.

11 Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Erection
and Testing of Air Conditioners split type 2 ton 01 I18/040

and electrical cabling and wiring work at Social
0 P . M.

19/04/201 1
tip 21/04201 1

Upto 3.00 P.M.
Welfare Department Collectorate, Dholar, Moti Upto 4.00 P.M. 21/04/2011
Daman. SIi : Electrical cablin and wirin work. Rs.51,940/- Rs. 1,039/- 30days Rs. 150/- At 3.30 P.M.

13. Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Erection
and Testing of Air Conditioners split type 2 ton 18/04/2011

and electrical cabling and wiring work at Fire
Up to 4.00 P.M.

19/0412011
21/04/2011

Upto 3.00 P.M.
Station Nani Daman. Sl I : lilectrical cabling and Upto4.00I'.M. 21/04/2011
wiring work. Rs.36,106/- Rs.722/- 30days Its. 150/- At 3.30 P.M.

C\Documents and S cmogsd '. tt' D\DcsktopYrender Notice 2010-11 duc



Blank tenders will not he supplied by post.

fhe experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand r the ietender

out by the Firm /(registered contractor will have to produced by the

contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is app y g

more eipt of l sct edu of receipt ofEarnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender at call recept of a schedule bank/fixed
n is it is valid for six

r document in DeDe posit
days at

deposit receipt of schedule basil: (Single IM shall be accepted
D W •D 1, llauian.ineer P WE ., .ngtender) issued in favour of Executive

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman.nic.in \^\^\

/tight to issue ,
accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

Ile. EX UTIVE , NGINEER,

P.W.D., DAMAN.

Dated :- 12/04/2011

No. PWD/DMN/AB/TC/169

c.c. to
1, The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
The Dy. Secretary (Fin.) Secretariat, Daman with request to attend the aforesaid opening of tenders.

5.6. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
The Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area, Moti Daman.

7.
8. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.

9. The Director of Accounts, Daman.

10. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
11. The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.

The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for Publication on Web site.

12.

Copy to:-
1_ The Executive En gineer , PWD, Diu.

PWD, Divn. No.1/11/111, Silvassa.
2. The Executive Engineer,
3. The Chief Officer, D.M.C,, Daman.

4. The Assistant Surveyor of Works.
rk5 The Divisional Accountant, Head Cle, Store Keeper in Division Office.

year 2008 -09,

6.
The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division

No.l/ll/&IV, Daman, with a direction to prepare and submit to this office

G.S.R. Rates
, manpower's,

supported by

reasonable cost
authentic

and current
quotations, •S of materials

latest by 18/0412011
, a sealed cover containingng the

duly
statements based ou peev rates;machinery etc., as may be e required for the items of Schedule `A' in respect or works, under this notice,

6 Nos. of drawings in respect of each work , separately, for

pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit the
inclusion in N.1. ['s to be issued to the prospective Tenderers.

7. Notice Board.

C:\uocuntcnls and Se0ings\p. W.D\Dcsk1op\render Notcc 20 10-1 Ldnc


	page 1
	page 2

